Multi-Outlet
Tee Fitting
Features
■ Main line sizes range from 1 to 4 in. OD; tube butt weld,
Kwik-Clamp, and Swagelok® TS series sanitary fitting ends
are available.
■ 2, 4, or 6 branch ports (1/2 in. OD) are available with tube
butt weld, Kwik-Clamp, Swagelok TS sanitary fitting, male

MOTBK
Caution: Do not mix or interchange parts with those of
Ordering Information
Create a multi-outlet tee ordering number by adding the designators as shown below.
MOT – 6 – 4 – 30 BW – 50 TS – PL
Size of Branches
50 = 1/2 in.
Surface Finish
PL = 20 µ in. Ra ID
32 µ in. Ra OD
End Connections
for Branches
BW = Tube butt weld
KC = Kwik-Clamp
TS = Swagelok TS series
sanitary fitting
FNPT = Female NPT thread
MNPT = Male NPT thread
Number of Outlets
2 = two (available with FNPT branches only)
4 = four
6 = six
Size of Main Run
10 = 1 in.
15 = 1 1/2 in.
20 = 2 in.
25 = 2 1/2 in.
30 = 3 in.
40 = 4 in.
End Connections
for the Main Run
BW = Tube butt weld
KC = Kwik-Clamp
TS = Swagelok TS series
sanitary fitting
Material Type
6 = 316L stainless steel
Product Function
MOT = Multi Outlet Tee